Xelity 4 Port IP67 1000 Mbit/s
Art.No.: 58932
Weight: 0.33
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: Xelity-4TX-IP67-GE
The Xelity product range is specially designed for use in industrial environments, with switches that have Ethernet ports
for twisted pair cables. The unmanaged Xelity Switch IP67 is characterized by LED indicators that show the functionality
of the power supply and existing data connections. It is extremely user-friendly thanks to plug-and-play and offers cost-
effective network expansion with low power consumption and space requirements. Other features include IP67
certification for the housing and connections as well as a wide ambient temperature range of -40°C to min. 70°C. The
mounting holes allow easy installation directly on various profile systems.
Link to Product
Illustration
Product-PDF for Article 58932
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2025-11-10
Murrelektronik GmbH | Grabenstraße 29 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com
Header
Product may differ from Image
Material short text Xelity-4TX-IP67-GE
Commercial data
Manufacturer name Murrelektronik
Manufacturer product family Xelity
Manufacturer product type Switch
URI manufacturer https://www.murrelektronik.com/
URI product https://shop.murrelektronik.com/58932/
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/58932
GTIN 4065909059722
ECLASS-6.0 19170106
ECLASS-6.1 19170106
ECLASS-7.0 19170106
ECLASS-7.1 19170106
ECLASS-8.0 19170106
ECLASS-8.1 19170106
ECLASS-9.0 19170106
ECLASS-9.1 19170106
ECLASS-10.0.1 19170402
ECLASS-10.1 19170402
ECLASS-11.0 19170402
ECLASS-11.1 19170402
ECLASS-12.0 19170402
ECLASS-13.0 19170402
ECLASS-14.0 19170402
ETIM-5.0 EC000734
ETIM-6.0 EC000734
ETIM-7.0 EC000734
ETIM-8.0 EC000734
Type of packaging Carton
Contents per packing unit 1
customs tariff number 85176200
EAN 4065909059722
Product-PDF for Article 58932
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2025-11-10
Murrelektronik GmbH | Grabenstraße 29 | 71570 Oppenweiler | Fon +49 (71 91) 47-0 | Fax +49 (71 91) 47-491000 | shop@murrelektronik.com | shop.murrelektronik.com
Packaging unit 1
Electrical data | Supply
Operating voltage type DC
Operating voltage DC 12 V / 24 V 36 V
Operating voltage DC min. 9 V
Operating voltage DC max. 45 V
Power failure bridging time 10 ms
Idle current min. 10 mA
Current consumption max. 210 mA
Power consumption max. 2 W
Industrial communication
Supported protocol PROFINET, EtherNet/IP
Number of HW interfaces (Industrial Ethernet) 4
Industrial communication | Ethernet functionality
MDI yes
Broadcast storm protection yes
LLDP frames blocked
RSTP frames forwarding
QoS unmanaged (IEEE 802.1p) Strict priority, 8 queues